IDRO-OLONA
❖ Multi-jet turbine water meter, straight reading
❖ Mod. IARF-OARF DRY dial, measuring range R80, for use with turbid and calcareous water and in hard water areas,
temperature class T50
❖ Mod. IARC-OARC DRY dial, measuring range R80, for use with turbid and calcareous water and in hard water areas,
temperature class T90
❖ U0-D0: Straight pipe not required upstream or downstream of meter
❖ MID approved according to European Directive 2014/32CE (module B + D) in compliance with the

G3/4“ x
R1/2“
G1“ x
R3/4“
G1“1/4 x
R1”
G1“1/2 x
R1”1/4“
G2“x
R1”1/2“
G 2“1/2 x
R2”
MODELS:
Temperature class T50
DRY dial
IARF/15 DN 15
IARF/20 DN 20
IARF/25 DN 25
IARF/32 DN 32
IARF/40 DN 40
OARF/50 DN 50
Temperature class T90
DRY dial
IARC/15 DN 15
IARC/20 DN 20
IARC/25 DN 25
IARC/32 DN 32
IARC/40 DN 40
OARC/50 DN 50
N.B. Different “R” values available upon
request
The Company’s policy is one of continuous product improvement and the right is reserved to modify the specification contained herein without notice. Illustrations are not binding 02-25